
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 
JALPAIGURI GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

P. O. JALPAIGURI GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Jalpaiguri -735102, West Bengal, INDIA 
 

Ref. No.: ME/Mentor/1st year ME/2023-24/01                                                           Date: 04.09.2023 

NOTICE 

 

Name and Contact Details of Mentors for First Year Mechanical Engineering Students (2023-24) 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Roll No Name of the Mentor  Contact Details of the Mentor 

1.  23101103001  to  

23101103005 

Prof. Sudip Mukherjee 

 

sudipmukherji@rediffmail.com 

Mobile No:  9474019924 

2.  23101103006  to  

23101103010 

Prof. Subrata Bhattacharya 

 

subratamech@rediffmail.com 

Mobile No:  9475201120 

3.  23101103011  to  

23101103015  

Prof. Subhranta Roychowdhury s_rc1@rediffmail.com 

Mobile No:  9933185859 

4.  23101103016  to  

23101103020 

Prof. Soupayan  Mitra 

 

smitra2000@gmail.com 

Mobile No:  9434055225 

5.  23101103021  to  

23101103025 

Prof. Arijit Kundu 

 

arijit.kundu@me.jgec.ac.in 

Mobile No:  9874607650 

6.  23101103026  to  

23101103030 

Prof. Nimai  Mukhopadhyay 

 

nm1231@ gmail.com 

Mobile No:  9434701724 

7.  23101103031  to  

23101103035 

Prof. Gora  Chand  Chell 

  

gcchell@ rediffmail.com 

Mobile No:  9474323691 

8.  23101103036  to  

23101103041 

Prof. Asim  Mahapatra   

  

a.mahapatra2000@gmail.com 

Mobile No:  9830728079 

9.  23101103042  to  

23101103047 

Prof. Nripen Mondal 

 

nripen_mondal@rediffmail.com 

Mobile No:  9681767239 

10.  23101103048  to  

23101103053 

Prof. Madhab Ch. Mandal 

 

madhab.mandal@gmail.com 

     Mobile No:  9809762141 

11.  23101103054  to  

23101103059 

Prof. Md.  Naim  Hossain 

 

naimhossain6@gmail.com 

Mobile No:  9733134324 

12.  23101103060  to  
23101103065 

Prof. Ashim Roy 

 (Workshop Superintendent) 

ashim_roy67@rediffmail.com 

Mobile No:  9434500329 

 

   
    Dr. Soupayan Mitra 

                 Professor &  Head 
                 M.E. Dept. / JGEC 


